Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Ethnicity
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American

Caucasian

Hispanic
African American

Hispanic
African American

Hispanic
African American

Hispanic
African American
African American

Caucasian

Hispanic
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American

Hispanic

Hispanic

Age
17
16
14
16
16
15
16
15
16
17
17
14
16
16
17
15
15
16
15
14
13
16
15
16
16
17
16

Texas Youth Commission Commitments
Total # Committed = 27 youth
April 1, 2011 - June 30, 2011
323rd District Court
Tarrant County, TX

Offense Description
Robbery

Violation of Probation Order- Unsuccessful Placement Discharge (Felony Term: Family Violence Assault w/ Bodily Injury Enhanced) Motion to Modify

Violation of Determinate Sentence Probation (Felony Term: Aggravated Robbery) Motion to Modify (Determinate Sentence)
Graffiti Worship/Burial/Public Property

Aggravated Robbery

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting (Felony Term: Assault on a Public Servant) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting (Felony Term: Possession of Controlled Substance PG 3 <28g in a Drug Free Zone) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order- Truancy ( Felony Term: Burglary of a Habitation) Motion to Modify

Burglary of a Habitation

Robbery

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting (Felony Term: Criminal Attempted Burglary of a Habitation) Motion to Modify
Violation of Probation Order-New Offense ( Felony Term: Burglary of a Building) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting ( Felony Term: Burglary of a Building) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting ( Felony Term: Injury to Child/Elderly) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting ( Felony Term: Unauthorized Use of a Motor Vehicle) Motion to Modify

Harassment of a Public Servant

Burglary of a Habitation

Violation of Probation Order-Non-Reporting (Felony Term: Aggravated Robbery) Motion to Modify

Violation of Probation Order- School Suspension (Felony Term: Aggravated Assault with a Deadly Weapon) Motion to Modify
Aggravated Assault with a Deadly Weapopn (Determinate Sentence)

Violation of Probation Order- Unsuccessful Placement Discharge (Felony Term: Assault on Public Servant) Motion to Modify
Robbery

Violation of Probation Order-New Offense ( Felony Term:Possession of Controlled Substance PG 1 >1G <4G) Motion to Modify
Robbery

Violation of Probation Order- Unsuccessful Placement Discharge (Felony Term: Aggravated Sexual Assault against a Child) Motion to Modify
Aggravated Robbery (Determinate Sentence)

Burglary of a Habitation
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